Selection of breads, butter, marinated olives,
paté, olive oil

Vegetables cream

Tomato soup
with boiled egg

Fried green beans with black
garlic mayonnaise — Portugal

Bulhao Pato style mushrooms - Portugal
Crunchy nachos - Mexico (veggie)

Peri-peri shrimp — South Africa

Breaded fish fillets — Brazil
With rice

Atlantic moqueca - Brazil
With rice and farofinha

Octopus rice — Portugal
Creamy rice with octopus and parseley

Lagareiro style codfish — Portugal
With punched potato

Spaghetti Bolognese - Italy

Roast beef OMN - United Kingdom
With russian salad

Pork cheeks - Portugal
With potato puree

Portuguese style steak — Portugal
With french fries

Beef tenderloin in green

pepper sauce - Portugal
With french fries

Asparagus risotto - Italy

Vegetable moqueca - Brazil
With rice and farofinha

Rice

French fries

Plain or truffle mashed potatoes
Sautéed seasonal vegetables
Mixed Salad

4,00€

5,00€
6,50€

6,00€

8,00€
10,00€
12,50€

14,00€

18,00€

20,00€

23,00€

14,00€

16,00€

18,00€

22,00€

26,00€

14,00€
14,00€

3,00€
3,00€
3,00€
3,00€
3,00€

14,00€
1 Starter | 1 Main course | 1 Dessert

Soup of the day

Spaghetti bolognese - Italy
Breaded fish fillets — Brazil

(o) £
@ovuimaisnon.brunchandtearoom
@ovuimaisnon.classyfood

If you need any information on allergens, please ask
our staff before ordering. No dish, food or drink,
including couvert, can be charged for if it is not
ordered by the client or is unusable. VAT Included at
the legal rate in force.



https://www.instagram.com/ouimaisnon.brunchandtearoom/#
https://www.instagram.com/ouimaisnon.brunchandtearoom/#
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