COUVERT Selection of breads, butter, marinated olives, pâté, olive oil	4,00€
SOUP	
Vegetables cream Tomato soup	5,00€ 6,50€
with boiled egg	0,50€
STARTERS	
Fried green beans with black garlic mayonnaise – Portugal	6,00€
Bulhão Pato style mushrooms – Portugal	8,00€
Crunchy nachos - Mexico (veggie)	10,00€
Peri-peri shrimp – South Africa	12,50€
MAIN DISHES	
Breaded fish fillets – Brazil With rice	14,00€
Atlantic moqueca – Brazil With rice and farofinha	18,00€
Octopus rice – Portugal Creamy rice with octopus and parseley	20,00€
Lagareiro style codfish – Portugal With punched potato	23,00€
Spaghetti Bolognese – Italy	14,00€
Roast beef OMN – United Kingdom With russian salad	16,00€
Pork cheeks – Portugal With potato puree	18,00€
Portuguese style steak – Portugal With french fries	22,00€
Beef tenderloin in green pepper sauce – Portugal With french fries	26,00€
VEGETARIAN DISHES	
Asparagus risotto – Italy	14,00€
Vegetable moqueca – Brazil With rice and farofinha	14,00€
SIDE DISHES	
Rice	3,00€
French fries	3,00€
Plain or truffle mashed potatoes	3,00€
Sautéed seasonal vegetables	3,00€
Mixed Salad	3,00€

MENU KIDS 14,00€ 1 Starter | 1 Main course | 1 Dessert

STARTER
Soup of the day

MAIN COURSE Spaghetti bolognese – Italy Breaded fish fillets - Brazil



If you need any information on allergens, please ask our staff before ordering. No dish, food or drink, including couvert, can be charged for if it is not ordered by the client or is unusable. VAT Included at the legal rate in force.

